PRODUCT FAMILY DATA SHEET
Cree LED  /  4001 E. Hwy. 54, Suite 2000  /  Durham, NC 27709 USA  /  +1.919.313.5330  /  www.cree-led.com
© 2022-2023 Cree LED. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree®, XLamp®, EasyWhite®,  the Cree logo, and the Cree
LED logo are registered trademarks of Cree LED. UL® and the UL logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
CLD-DS287
REV 2 1
XLamp® CMB2550 LED
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

80 82 7246 7631 57E CMB2550‑0000‑
000N0H0A57E
90 92 6380 6719 57G CMB2550‑0000‑
000N0U0A57G
5000 K
70 73 7947 8369 50E CMB2550‑0000‑
000N0B0A50E
80 82 7246 7631 50G CMB2550‑0000‑
000N0H0A50G
90 92 6201 6531 50G CMB2550‑0000‑
000N0U0A50G
4000 K
70 73 7856 8274 40E CMB2550‑0000‑
000N0B0A40E
80 82 7162 7543 40H CMB2550‑0000‑
000N0H0A40H 40G CMB2550‑0000‑
000N0H0A40G
90 92 6166 6494 40H CMB2550‑0000‑
000N0U0A40H 40G CMB2550‑0000‑
000N0U0A40G
3500 K
80 82 7109 7487 35H CMB2550‑0000‑
000N0H0A35H 35G CMB2550‑0000‑
000N0H0A35G
90 92 6160 6487 35H CMB2550‑0000‑
000N0U0A35H 35G CMB2550‑0000‑
000N0U0A35G
3000 K
70 73 7659 8066 30E CMB2550‑0000‑
000N0B0A30E
80 82 6985 7355 30H CMB2550‑0000‑
000N0H0A30H 30G CMB2550‑0000‑
000N0H0A30G
90 92 6070 6393 30H CMB2550‑0000‑
000N0U0A30H 30G CMB2550‑0000‑
000N0U0A30G
2700 K
80 82 6697 7053 27H CMB2550‑0000‑
000N0H0A27H 27G CMB2550‑0000‑
000N0H0A27G
90 92 5837 6148 27H CMB2550‑0000‑
000N0U0A27H 27G CMB2550‑0000‑
000N0U0A27G
2200 K 80 82 5897 6210 22G CMB2550‑0000‑
000N0H0A22G
XLAMP® CMB2550 LED